
WESTERN US HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

CONDENSED START LIST

Friday  3/14/2025 Start Time 10:10 / 12:40

INTERMOUNTAIN

GRAND TARGHEE SKI & SNOWBOARD FOUNDATION

GRAND TARGHEE RESORT

RUN 2

 St # Bib Name Club   Run 1  St # Bib Name Club Run 1

1 79 Knutowski, Eli WI 42.68 42 77 Kristofferson, Gustav OR 44.35

2 16 Wetzler, Adriano WY 42.64 43 7 Stanczyk, Luke IL 44.42

3 12 Robertson, Logan NVL 42.47 44 86 Morton, Jackson OR 44.50

4 45 Lanning, Ryder CO 42.47 45 24 Messinger, Grant OR 44.68

5 56 Wolter, Bergen MN 42.46 46 66 Lewis, Jonathon OR 44.69

6 19 Tolson, James WY 42.33 47 44 Tanner, Bo CA 44.79

7 75 Erickson, Bennett MN 42.30 48 15 McLeod, Dylan CA 44.80

8 65 Scott, Chipper MN 42.22 49 50 Shanno, Theodore OR 45.11

9 11 Tasler, Gray OR 42.19 50 48 Low, George IL 45.20

10 46 Lane, Brett WY 42.17 51 25 Oehlert, Michael NVR 45.33

11 78 Lindemer, Luke MN 42.11 52 73 Williams, Destin WY 45.38

12 26 Bartos, Simon WI 41.98 53 27 Stroup, Sutter CA 45.42

13 43 Wendorf, Owen MN 41.68 54 54 Mecartney, Dune WY 45.63

14 10 Althoff, Benedict WI 41.66 55 61 Dorn, Mason WI 45.66

15 92 Olson, Jack MN 41.28 56 90 Teyema, Luke OR 45.72

16 28 Bristlin, Tristan MN 41.11 57 37 Carrier, Luke IL 45.76

17 58 Ferguson, Madoc WI 41.11 58 67 Saunders, Garrett WY 45.83

18 9 Fish, Max NVL 40.96 59 74 Doleski, Evan OR 45.84

19 80 Peightal, Theodore WY 40.91 60 60 Schaffer, Bridger OR 46.20

20 1 Guziur, Alek CO 40.90 61 2 Ivans, Weston NVR 46.53

21 33 Sackman, Cullen WI 40.74 62 81 Field, Christian NVR 46.61

22 47 Anderson, Oscar MN 40.70 63 76 Hill, Andrew CA 46.73

23 41 Gehrke, Jonathan WI 40.63 64 89 Atnip, Dallen WY 46.88

24 38 Curran, Ronan CO 40.44 65 21 Olsen, Nolan IL 47.11

25 6 Bertell, Kaden OR 40.23 66 57 Templet, Beau CA 47.15

26 5 Tozzi, Nico WY 40.17 67 71 Miller, Ashton CA 47.53

27 36 Noerdinger, Alex CO 39.62 68 64 Dahlgren, Jakob CA 47.83

28 22 Green, Aaron CO 39.58 69 34 Egan, Collin IL 47.89

29 3 Wilker, Tate MN 39.41 70 32 Wishart, Gavin NVR 48.61

30 17 Robinson, Thomas CO 38.24 71 52 Stonebarger, Arthur CA 48.68

31 87 Daams, Jax WI 42.72 72 93 Newcomb, Stetson CA 49.21

32 88 Mehlhaff, Hans MN 42.77 73 72 Collins, Kaidan NVR 49.45

33 40 Bright, Gavin WY 42.78 74 85 Jolly, Alec CA 49.46

34 55 Stokeld, Salvador CO 42.92 75 62 Vuppalapati, Anshuman NVR 50.15

35 23 McLain, Owen MN 43.03 76 20 Smith, Brent NVL 50.61

36 31 Lackey, Thomas CA 43.08 77 30 Coombs, Cale NVL 50.72

37 69 Laird, Nolan CO 43.47 78 53 Malani, Ronen IL 50.74

38 82 Horrocks, Corbin CO 43.68 79 63 Syjud, Tymon IL 52.32

39 29 Robertson, Tristan WY 43.69 80 84 Olsen, Riley NVR 54.60

40 8 Knott, Tanner CA 43.72 81 59 Harper, Maxwell NVR 55.25

41 39 Barnes, Joe OR 43.87 82 51 Hanifen, Layton NVR 58.03
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83 91 Haines, Hunter NVR 1:00.24

84 4 Wilson, Orion WI DNF

85 13 Gini, Ronan NVR DSQ

86 14 Braun, Logan IL DNF

87 18 Kinzer, Danny MN DNF

88 35 Kean, Liam OR DNF

89 42 Boyer, Carson NVR DNF

90 49 Gundersen, Patrick WI DNF

91 68 Gjertson, Cole CO DNF

92 70 Bluhm, Logan WI DNF

93 83 Milligan, Lucas WY DNF
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